50. wurttembergische Einzelmeisterschaften
JUNIORINNEN

12. / 13. April 1997 in Brackenheim

Qualifikation

Finale

Total
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. Schreiner, Simone

. Lippoth, Heike

. Gruhler, Nicole

. Jones, Christina

. Zadravec, Katja

. Kruschina, Carola

. Krezer, Tina

. Strehler, Cornelia

. Kaltenbach, Manuela
. Merz, Bettina

. Gaiser, Melanie

. Béttinger, Corinna

. Lechner, Stephanie

. Weinmann, Bianca

. Schattlowski, Melanie

. Chytil, Diana

ESC Ulm

SKV Brackenheim
SKV Sigmaringen
SKV Brackenheim
ESV Ravensburg

SC Geislingen

KSV Hohenlohe
Sportvg Feuerbach
TV Niederstetten

KV Schwabisch Gmund
TSV Pfuhl

SV Magstadt

TSV Laudenbach
BKSV Stuttgart-Nord
VB Ulm

KV Aalen

284
280
279
284
287
294
293
288
292
276
282
280
280
260
274
301

150
141
162
136
128
141
121
115
123
129
141
150
142
140
131
121
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434
421
441
420
415
435
414
403
415
405
423
430
422
400
405
422

283
293
281
290
288
273
261
287
249
269
276
258
262
269
264
267

139 4
142
133
139
133
123
152
133
158
141
112
111
113
124
112
85
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422
435
414
429
421
396
413
420
407
410
388
369
375
393
376
352

567
573
560
574
575
567
554
575
541
545
558
538
542
529
538
568

289
283
295
275
261
264
273
248
281
270
253
261 9
255 13
264 13
243 14
206 14
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856
856
855
849
836
831
827
823
822
815
811
799
797
793
781
774




